United Arab Emirates
United States of America
Denmark (*)
Russian Federation
United Kingdom
Kenya

France

Panama

Italy

Sudan

South Africa
Ukraine

China

Mali

Ethiopia

Canada

Congo (Republic of the)
South Sudan
Netherlands
Uganda
Switzerland
Germany

Kuwait

Cote d'lvoire
Jordan

Japan

Lebanon

Spain

Afghanistan

Israel

Haiti

Sweden

Iraq

Somalia

Bulgaria

Australia

Virgin Islands (UK)
Liberia

Cyprus

Syrian Arab Republic
Central African Republic
Nepal

Republic of Korea
Morocco

Czech Republic
Kosovo*

Austria

Libya

India

Portugal

Belize

Rwanda

Turkey

Norway

Belgium

$623,611,857
$538,895,256
$273,652,611
$234,448,322
$202,499,546
$136,820,120
$119,195,238
$110,306,241
$90,036,358
$85,016,968
$78,325,005
$66,918,945
$57,764,966
$52,447,454
$47,845,137
$40,525,410
$36,149,197
$35,219,794
$31,134,491
$30,383,038
$26,771,363
$24,720,511
$19,630,475
$18,977,318
$18,953,105
$17,632,048
$17,400,740
$17,183,700
$15,705,667
$14,486,842
$14,182,822
$12,680,789
$10,515,224
$10,210,398
$10,165,333
$9,403,969
$8,279,642
$7,457,408
$6,626,026
$4,971,931
$4,783,459
$4,478,469
$4,203,136
$3,965,728
$3,647,179
$3,462,450
$3,204,285
$2,317,411
$2,260,773
$2,182,770
$1,834,196
$1,542,550
$1,505,084
$1,471,742
$1,320,613



Singapore
Dominican Republic
Pakistan
Guinea-Bissau
Tunisia

Ireland

Egypt

Burundi

Nigeria

New Zealand
Bahrain
Colombia
Serbia
Argentina
Gabon

Malta

Senegal
Malaysia

State of Palestine
Botswana
Yemen

Algeria

Sierra Leone
Cameroon
Finland
Uruguay
Thailand
Slovenia
Western Sahara
Indonesia
Luxembourg
Uzbekistan

Fiji

Myanmar

Brazil
Zimbabwe
Trinidad and Tobago
Philippines
Barbados

Viet Nam
Georgia
Ecuador
Jamaica
Montenegro
Mongolia
Angola

Cabo Verde
Djibouti
Tanzania, United Rep. of
Costa Rica
Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia
Eritrea

Slovakia

Ghana

$1,283,425
$1,243,325
$1,167,602
$1,123,183
$1,122,149
$893,404
$887,316
$697,295
$650,694
$570,530
$451,900
$445,168
$369,276
$343,443
$341,476
$281,865
$269,904
$269,900
$250,739
$180,933
$179,200
$138,216
$110,400
$81,941
$77,683
$52,741
$42,364
$41,898
$38,215
$36,835
$31,829
$28,056
$25,874
$19,877
$18,336
$17,900
$15,884
$13,275
$8,120
$7,100
$7,000
$6,440
$5,732
$5,687
$5,376
$5,286
$4,601
$4,374
$4,142
$3,296
$3,183
$3,000
$2,776
$-6,505
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