United Arab Emirates	\$623,611,857
United States of America	\$538,895,256
Denmark (*)	\$273,652,611
Russian Federation	\$234,448,322
United Kingdom	\$202,499,546
Kenya	\$136,820,120
France	\$119,195,238
Panama	\$110,306,241
Italy	\$90,036,358
Sudan	\$85,016,968
South Africa	\$78,325,005
Ukraine	\$66,918,945
China	\$57,764,966
Mali	\$52,447,454
Ethiopia	\$47,845,137
Canada	\$40,525,410
Congo (Republic of the)	\$36,149,197
South Sudan	\$35,219,794
Netherlands	\$31,134,491
Uganda	\$30,383,038
Switzerland	\$26,771,363
	\$24,720,511
Germany	
Kuwait	\$19,630,475 \$40,077,240
Cote d'Ivoire	\$18,977,318
Jordan	\$18,953,105
Japan	\$17,632,048
Lebanon	\$17,400,740
Spain	\$17,183,700
Afghanistan	\$15,705,667
Israel	\$14,486,842
Haiti	\$14,182,822
Sweden	\$12,680,789
Iraq	\$10,515,224
Somalia	\$10,210,398
Bulgaria	\$10,165,333
Australia	\$9,403,969
Virgin Islands (UK)	\$8,279,642
Liberia	\$7,457,408
Cyprus	\$6,626,026
Syrian Arab Republic	\$4,971,931
Central African Republic	\$4,783,459
Nepal	\$4,478,469
Republic of Korea	\$4,203,136
Morocco	\$3,965,728
Czech Republic	\$3,647,179
Kosovo*	\$3,462,450
Austria	\$3,204,285 \$3,217,414
Libya	\$2,317,411
India	\$2,260,773
Portugal	\$2,182,770
Belize	\$1,834,196
Rwanda	\$1,542,550
Turkey	\$1,505,084
Norway	\$1,471,742
Belgium	\$1,320,613

Cingonara	¢4 000 40E
Singapore Deminion Bonublic	\$1,283,425
Dominican Republic	\$1,243,325
Pakistan Guinea-Bissau	\$1,167,602 \$4,433,483
	\$1,123,183
Tunisia	\$1,122,149
Ireland	\$893,404
Egypt	\$887,316
Burundi	\$697,295
Nigeria	\$650,694
New Zealand	\$570,530
Bahrain	\$451,900
Colombia	\$445,168
Serbia	\$369,276
Argentina	\$343,443
Gabon	\$341,476
Malta	\$281,865
Senegal	\$269,904
Malaysia	\$269,900
State of Palestine	\$250,739
Botswana	\$180,933
Yemen	\$179,200
Algeria	\$138,216
Sierra Leone	\$110,400
Cameroon	\$81,941
Finland	\$77,683
Uruguay	\$52,741
Thailand	\$42,364
Slovenia	\$41,898
Western Sahara	\$38,215
Indonesia	\$36,835
Luxembourg	\$31,829
Uzbekistan	\$28,056
Fiji	\$25,874
Myanmar	\$19,877
Brazil	\$18,336
Zimbabwe	\$17,900
Trinidad and Tobago	\$15,884
Philippines	\$13,275
Barbados	\$8,120
Viet Nam	\$7,100
Georgia	\$7,000
Ecuador	\$6,440
Jamaica	\$5,732
Montenegro	\$5,687
Mongolia	\$5,376
Angola	\$5,286
Cabo Verde	\$4,601
Djibouti	\$4,374
Tanzania, United Rep. of	\$4,142
Costa Rica	\$3,296
Former Yugoslav Republic of Macedonia	\$3,183
Eritrea	\$3,000
Slovakia	\$2,776
Ghana	\$-6,505
	. ,